SYLVANIA
LEDVANCE Luminaires
Garage
LEDLUM017R1  2-17
Specifications
Weight: 5.3lbs (2.4kg)
Construction: One-piece cast, aluminum alloy front plate with powder coat paint finish,

150 W MH	 188	 55	 69%
175 W MH	 210	 55	 72%
Ordering Guide
Item Number:
GARAG	 1A	 /	 XXX	 UNV	 D	 7	 XX	 /	 G5	 /	 SV	 /	 X
Product Name	 Generation		  Wattage	 Voltage	 Dimming	 CRI	 Color Temp (CCT)		  Optics		  Color/Finish		  Option
GARAG	 1A		  035 = 35 Watts	 UNV = 120-277V	 D = 0-10V	 7≥70 	 40 = 4000K		  G5 = Garage		  SV = Silver		  Blank = No Option
			   055 = 55 Watts				    50 = 5000K						      D = Daylight/
													             Motion Sensor
Dimensions in inches
Front View Side View
2.32
2.0
12.50
11.93
12.50
11.93
2.32
2.0
12.50
11.93
12.50
11.93
Photometric Data
Ordering Information
Item 	 Ordering 	 Power	 Input		  Color Temp		  Total Fixture
Number	 Abbreviation	 (W)	 Voltage	 CRI	 (CCT)	 Distribution	 Lumens	 LPW*	 DLC**	 Options
74501	 GARAG1A/035UNVD740/G5/SV	 35	 120-277V	 >70	 4000K	 Garage Type V	 4200	 123	 Prm
74502	 GARAG1A/035UNVD750/G5/SV	 35	 120-277V	 >70	 5000K	 Garage Type V	 4200	 119	 Prm
74503	 GARAG1A/055UNVD740/G5/SV	 55	 120-277V	 >70	 4000K	 Garage Type V	 6200	 119	 Prm
74504	 GARAG1A/055UNVD750/G5/SV	 55	 120-277V	 >70	 5000K	 Garage Type V	 6200	 118	 Prm
74505	 GARAG1A/035UNVD740/G5/SV/D	 35	 120-277V	 >70	 4000K	 Garage Type V	 4200	 123	 Prm	 Sensor
74506	 GARAG1A/035UNVD750/G5/SV/D	 35	 120-277V	 >70	 5000K	 Garage Type V	 4200	 119	 Prm	 Sensor
74507	 GARAG1A/055UNVD740/G5/SV/D	 55	 120-277V	 >70	 4000K	 Garage Type V	 6200	 119	 Prm	 Sensor
74508	 GARAG1A/055UNVD750/G5/SV/D	 55	 120-277V	 >70	 5000K	 Garage Type V	 6200	 118	 Prm	 Sensor
  *LPW per LM79 report
**Prm for DLC Premium; Std for DLC Standard
For further information and to learn more about utility rebates, contact your local SYLVANIA sales representative.
GARAG1A/035UNVD740/G5
Isofootcandle Lines at 12' Mounting Height
GARAG1A/055UNVD740/G5
Isofootcandle Lines at 12' Mounting Height
 /sylvania          /sylvania
© 2017 LEDVANCE
LEDVANCE LLC
200 Ballardvale Street
Wilmington, MA 01887 USA
Phone  1-800-LIGHTBULB  (1-800-544-4828)
SYLVANIA and LEDVANCE are registered trademarks.
All other trademarks are those of their respective owners.
Licensee of product trademark SYLVANIA in general lighting.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Accessory Information
Item Number	 Ordering Abbreviation	 Item Description
74921	 GARAG1A/SHIELD	 Polycarbonate Glare Sheild
74550	 GARAG1A/CONN/1/SV	 Wire through connector (Set of 1)
74551	 GARAG1A/CONN/2/SV	 Wire through connector (Set of 2)
Mounting
Height
8' 10' 12' 15' 18'
Multiplier 2.25 1.44 1.00 0.64 0.44
12 0 1 2 33
.2
.5